1/3/2017

PENNY

PICK6

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENNY
Totals:

PICK6

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8
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Sales
$5.74
$5.74
$1.00

$1.00
$2.00

$2.00
$24.00
$5.00

$29.00
$5.50
$6.75
$6.25
$1.25

$19.75

$57.49
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